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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of TRADESMAN-WIREMAN (Thrissur) on Rs 9190-15780 in TECHNICAL
EDUCATION

No. 1048/17/DOR Cat. No. 523/2015

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of TRADESMAN-WIREMAN - (Thrissur) on
Rs 9190-15780 in TECHNICAL EDUCATION dept , found suitable by the Commission and arranged in
the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 30/08/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force
with effect from 31/10/2017.

Main List
Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Comi Remarks
1 103681 ANEES KA 81.00 81.00 02/02/1992 M-MUSLIM
2 100043 MANOJP M 77.00 77.00 09/11/1989 THIYYA
3 101383 ABHILASHVJ 76.67 76.67  01/12/1989
4 101333 SAJEERAS 72.33 3.96 76.29  19/05/1981 M-MUSLI SP
5 100364 MAXWELL MATHEWS 75.67 75.67  14/05/1990
6 104332 SHIBILAKP 74.67 74.67  24/04/1986 V-THATTAN
7 103629 DEVADATHANT 72.33 72.33  01/06/1986 NAC
8 104823 ILLYASTP 72.33 72.33 07/04/1986  M-MAPPILA
9 104769 ARJUNPB 72.33 72.33  19/11/1991
10 100657 SUNEESHP A 71.67 71.67  31/05/1986
11 100604 BINEESHC S 70.67 70.67  31/05/1981 THIYYA
12 102508 JISHNUCHAND S 70.33 70.33  26/03/1992
13 102344 PRAVEESH AP 70.00 70.00  28/03/1991 EZHAVA
14 103486 YASHPAL KUMAR P K 69.67 69.67  06/05/1981 EZHAVA
15 100451 JOHN MATHEW K 69.67 69.67  15/01/1992
16 106085 VIJEESH KUMARAYV 67.67 67.67  06/04/1983
17 103719 AJAY SEKHAR B 67.33 67.33  15/05/1991
18 103809 UNISE BABU A 67.00 67.00 12/05/1983 M-MUSLIM
19 106138 SAUITHK 66.00 66.00 16/12/1986 THIYYA
20 100172 NEETHU SIDHANT 65.33 65.33  23/05/1985 EZHAVA
21 100303 JOBY JOHNY 65.00 65.00 20/11/1982
22 103593 HANANC A 64.67 64.67  02/03/1992 M-MUSLIM
23 105316 ANIL KUMARK G 64.00 64.00 03/05/1984 EZHAVA
24 104616 MILNAK 63.67 63.67  25/05/1986 V-KAMMALA
25 104213 ANILP 63.67 63.67  04/04/1991 OBC-
SALIYA/SALIYAS
26 100664 SANDEEP VR 63.33 63.33  16/05/1983 OBC-
VILAKKITHALA

27 105318 SREEJITHK S 62.67 62.67  13/03/1984 EZHAVA
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28 100990 JUGNU J WIN 62.67 62.67  27/05/1987 SIUC N
29 101121 SHAIMAN M 62.33 62.3:30/05/1982 EZHAVA NAC
30 104034 JEGANG 62.33 62.33  26/03/1979
31 102732 RETHEESHPK 62.33 62.33  18/05/1984 OBC-KUDUMBIS
32 103867 MADHUSUDHANAN U 62.33 62.33  27/05/1986
33 104441 NIDHINR 62.33 62.33  27/05/1991
34 103268 PAULSON GEORGE 62.33 62.33  13/10/1991

Supplementary List

Ezhava
1 105539 SHIJITHP 62.00 62.00 13/01/1986 THIYYA
2 106087 LEGIN KUMAR M K 60.33 60.33  08/04/1987 THIYYA
3 105907 SITHU SANGEETH M 60.33 60.33  25/05/1992 THIYYA
4 103110 SURYAV SURENDRAN 60.00 60.00  29/05/1991 EZHAVA
5 102620 ARUNAV 59.67 59.67  10/05/1981 EZHAVA
6 100052 PRASANTHTP 59.67 59.67  28/05/1989 EZHAVA
Scheduled Caste
1 102634 SARATHS 51.67 51.67 15/05/1987  SC-VANNAN
2 104617 BINSHAV M 49.67 49.67 05/03/1987 SC-CHERUMAN
3 105365 SHAJEEVC 47.33 4733 12/05/1978  SC-VELAN
4 103718 RAMESHKR 47.00 47.00 30/05/1991  SC-PANAN
5 103444 SARUNKUMARK S 46.67 46.67 29/0511989  SC-VELAN
Scheduled Tribe
1 103515 MANU M 31.33 31.33  21/07/1990 ST-MALAYAN-ST
2 105201 VINODKYV 13.00 13.00 04/03/1988 ST-KURUMANS
3 103189 ANUTR 5.67 567  30/04/1991  ST-ULLADAN
Muslim
1 104411 NAHAMATHULLA K 60.67 60.67 25/05/1978  M-MUSLIM
2 104210 MUHAMMED FAISAL 60.00 60.00  14/06/1991  M-MAPPILA
PANAKKATH
3 101925 SIYADJ 59.33 59.33  14/10/1983  M-MUSLIM
4 104910 HABEEBP M 59.33 59.33  07/08/1988  M-MAPPILA
5 104534 MUHAMMED SHEREEF T 59.33 59.33  06/11/1991  M-MAPPILA
Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian
1 104994 PRAJITHJM 51.00 51.00 26/11/1987 LATIN CATHOLICS
2 102665 TIJO T JOSEPH 42.67 42.67  28/06/1990 LATIN CATHOLICS
3 102376 JOSE THOMAS V J 42.00 42.00  17/05/1987 LATIN CATHOLICS
4 101996 SHINE H 41.67 41.67  22/05/1992 LATIN CATHOLICS

5 101029 RINEESHRL 40.33 40.33  03/04/1991 LATIN CATHOLICS
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1 104667
2 101015
3 104654
4 105484
5 103751
1 100276
2 100271
3 101213
4 100470
5 101166
1 101344
2 101073
3 100932
4 101262
5 101004
1 102162
2 103429
3 101754
4 103632
5 102646
1 102464
2 103308
3 100186
4 103523
5 100061
1 100976
2 101471
3 100792
4 100701

5 101323

Reg No Name

GEETHIKA O K

ANEESH G S

LITHUA S

RAJESH M

ARUNPRASAD R

VINOD P G

NIRMAL MUKUNDAN C M

ARUN S

SHIBINA P

ANUROOP V S

ANANDA KUMAR N

SHINED V

RATHEESH A

SAJAN S S

JOJU S JOSE

SANI JOHN

SHERIN BABU

ANOOP J

BINUK B

ANEESH K

VISHNU PRAKASH

VARUN KRISHNAN K

SWATHY B B

RESMIC J

AJITHK L

LUWIUR

BALUD YV

VIJAYAKUMAR S

RAJAKUMAR A

SAJUV

Test Wtg

OBC
60.33

58.00
55.67
53.00

52.00

Viswakarma
61.00

60.33
59.00
56.00

55.67

SIUC Nadar
38.67

37.67
35.00
33.33

31.67

0.X

9.67
9.33
8.00
4.67

1.33

Dheevara
58.00

45.00
32.67
32.33

27.33

Hindu Nadar
58.33

41.00
39.00
5.00 4.75

9.00

Total

60.33
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58.00
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DoB

27/05/1990

06/05/1985
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01/02/1977

28/05/1985

05/05/1981

03/04/1991

15/05/1992

26/03/1988

17/05/1987

25/05/1977

25/11/1980

15/07/1991

10/04/1990

25/05/1991

06/05/1980

02/02/1988

17/05/1994

29/11/1990

08/12/1985

15/07/1990

13/05/1985

11/11/1990
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09/04/1984

16/11/1992

31/05/1982

28/05/1974

08/05/1990
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OBC-
SALIYA/SALIYAS

OBC-SRI
PANDARA
OBC-VANIAN
OBC-VANIYAN

OBC-VADUKA
[VADUKANS]

V-ASARI

V-ASARI

V-ASARI
V-KARUVAN

V-KAMMALA

SIUCN
SIUCN
SIUCN
SIUCN

SIUCN

OX-CHERAMAR
OX-PARAYA
OX-SIDHANAR
OX-CHERAMAR

OX-CHERAMAR

D-DHEEVARA
D-VALAN
D-ARAYAN
D-MUKKUVAN

D-MUKKUVAN

H Nadar
H Nadar
H Nadar
H Nadar PH-B

H Nadar

Remarks
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List of Differently Abled for 3% reservation

Low Vision
Not eligible

Hearing Impairment
Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
Not eligible
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Commy Remarks

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports, PH-B - Low Vision, PH-D - Hearing Impairment, PH-O - Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

( By Order of the Commission )

V N CHANDRABABU

DISTRICT OFFICER
Office of the KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kerala Public Service Commission DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

District Office, Thrissur

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



